Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@paclights.com Website: www.paclights.com
Copyright © 2017 PacLights All Rights Reserved   03-00029-020618
Note: specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
Technical Specifications
Models
FWPT Series LED Wallpack
OVERVIEW
The FWPT Series are LED
wallpacks with traditional
external design but modern
internal for all general wall
mount applications. The fixture
is IP65 rated and is offered in
various color temperatures,
and optional photocell sensor
offers more energy saving.
FWPT series wallpack is a
combination of classic design
and high efficacy.
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FWPT035 35 4,314 123.26
FWPT055 55 6,832 124.22
FWPT080 80 9,825 122.81
FWPT100 100 12,407 124.07
FWPT120 120 15,483 129.03
UL Listed:
File# E473037 Suitable for Wet Locations
IESNA LM79 & LM-80 Testing:
Paclights LED luminaires have been tested by an